
DATE DAY NUR L.K.G U.K.G I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

20-02-24 Tues. Eng. Hindi Eng. Hindi
Eng./       

Sp. Oral
Maths

Eng./       Sp. 

Oral
Hindi

Eng./ Sp. 

Oral

Comp./ com. 

Pract.
Sci. Maths Maths/Bio

21-02-24 Wed. Hindi Maths Hindi Evs.
Comp./  

Pract.
Eng./ Sp. Oral Hindi G.k/  M.Sc. Sans./PT. Sci S.St. Com/Art Hindi

22-02-24 Thu. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

23-02-24 Fri. Maths English Maths
Eng./       

Sp. Oral
Hindi S.St. Maths

Eng./       

Sp. Oral
Hindi

Eng./       Sp. 

Oral
Maths Eng. Eng.

24-02-24 Sat. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

25-02-24 SUN.

26-02-24 Mon M.Sc. Oral M.Sc. Oral M.Sc. Oral Maths Maths G.K./PT. Sci Maths Maths Maths
Eng./       Sp. 

Oral
S.St Chem.

27-02-24 Tues.
- - - - - - - - - - - - -

28-02-24 Wed. Art Art Art
Comp./  

Pract.
Evs. Hindi G.K./P.T. Science

Comp./ com. 

Pract.
Hindi Sans./PT. Hindi

Chem./Phys. 

Practical

29-02-24 Thu.

01-03-24 Fri. E.VS. Oral E.VS. Oral E.VS. Oral Art Art Sci
Comp./ com. 

Pract.
S.St Sci. S.St Hindi Sci Physics

02-03-24 Sat. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

03-03-24

04-03-24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

05-03-24 Tues. G.K Oral G.K Oral G.K Oral G.K G.K
Comp./ com. 

Pract.
S.St Sans./PT. S St Sans./M.Sc.

Comp./ com. 

Pract.
Phy Edu. Phy.Edu.

06-03-24
Wed. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

07-03-24
Thu. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

08-03-24 Fri.

09-03-24 SAT. Holiday Holiday Holiday
P.T./  

M.Sc.

P.T./  

M.Sc.
Art/  M.Sc.Oral

Art/  M.Sc. 

Oral

Comp./  

Pract.
G.K/M.Sc. G.K./PT. G.K/M.Sc. Com.Practical Bio. Pracital

1- From class V to VIII Art exam will be on 19-2-2024 during school hours.

SUNDAY

8-Annual Result and Prize Distribution Ceremony will be on 21 March 2024. Timing for    Student will 
be [8.30 to 10.30] and for Parent[11:30 to 12.30]

SHRI RAM LAL SINGH MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SADRAPUR, HARDOI

SCHEME-Annual Examination-2023-24

Class-Nursery to XI

SUNDAY

4-Passing criteria of exam is 40%.
5-On no account Examination can be taken before or after  the scheduled dates.
6-Students using unfair means will be disqualified form the whole Examination.
7-Copy showing to Parent/Guardian will be on 14/03/2024. Timing for Student will be [8.30 to 
10.30] and for Parent[11:00 to 12.30]

MAHA SHIVRATRI

2-Student are required to bring their pencils, pens, erasers, geomertry boxes,color   pencils,sketch 
pens and rules.

3-Druring exams presence of student is compulsory.


